
 

FACILITIES SERVICES WORK REQUESTS LEGEND: Reactive PM AS OF:

 

12/31/2017

0-35 Days

35-90 Days

≥90 Days

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2017

Total Requests per Month

Reactive/PM

Reactive
4,458
54%

PM
3,797

46%

7,037 1,218
85% 15%Total PendingTotal Completed Total Overdue 

(≥ 90 days)

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

 3,500

 4,000

DTR FAIR FAR FRSR FUR PM

Total Request per Type

8,255 

Total Reactive Total PM

4,458 3,797 
54% 46%

Average Days to 
Completion

56
9 
0%

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

CEO CUST FPC GRNDS MAINT

Total Request by Trade

Total Requests

Average Per Month Average Per Month

372 316

0

1

1

2

2

3

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2017

Total Overdue Requests per Month

On-Time Completion 
Rate On-Time

Overdue100%

Days 

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2017

Average Days to Completion per Month


